
KOMPLET SENIOR*

KOMPLET JUNIOR*

N A R T Y  S E N I O R

N A R T Y  J U N I O R

N A R T Y  P R E M I U M
 

B U T Y  S E N I O R / J U N I O R

K A S K

G O G L E

K I J E  

70 ZŁ

60 ZŁ

50 ZŁ

40 ZŁ

120 ZŁ

40 ZŁ

30 ZŁ

30 ZŁ

30 ZŁ

60 ZŁ

50 ZŁ

40 ZŁ

30 ZŁ

100 ZŁ

30 ZŁ

30 ZŁ

30 ZŁ

30 ZŁ

WYPOŻYCZALNIA

4 +  d n i1 - 3  d n i

*KOMPLET - W SKŁAD WCHODZĄ NARTY BUTY I KIJE


